
*Tolerance +/- 5%
*The grammage paper weight may be altered at the time of conversion

Description

Code

Height

Width

Depth

Weight

Installation

Andarta Plastic Lockable Centre Feed Dispenser

06-027

230mm

230mm

1.1kg

Easy to set up wall mount

Arrow County Supplies, Arrow House, Longden Road,
Shrewsbury, Shropshire, SY3 9AE
t: 01743 283600 e:response@arrowcounty.com 

PRODUCT INFORMATION

350mm

Suitability

Material

In the box

Centrefeed rolls (max height 230mm)

ABS

Dispenser unit, Dispenser key, Screw pack


